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This method is based upon the method “Food in a Developing Country: Ugandan Lunch” made by Send a
Cow.

Price List

1 litre of milk

“(g maize (ground into a staple food like rice)
lkg beans

1 bunch of bananas

kg passion fruit

1 pineapple

1 pawpaw

School exercise book
Pencil

Pair of children s shoes

Ugandan Shillings (UGX)
500

700

700

2,000 (small) - 10,000 (large)
2,000

1,000

500

200

50

25,000

1 Euro = 3800 Ugandan Shillings

1

1Send a Cow, “Food in a Developing Country: Ugandan Lunch”
http://www.sendacow.org.uk/lessonsfromafrica/ugandan-shopping.




