



ŕ	Price List	Ugandan Shillings (UGX)
	1 litre of milk	500
	lkg maize (ground into a staple food like rice)	700
	1kg beans	700
	1 bunch of bananas	2,000 (small) - 10,000 (large)
	1kg passion fruit	2,000
	1 pineapple	1,000
	1 pawpaw	500
	School exercise book	200
	Pencil	50
	Pair of children s shoes	25,000

1 Euro = 3800 Ugandan Shillings

This method is based upon the method "Food in a Developing Country: Ugandan Lunch" made by Send a  $\operatorname{Cow.}^1$ 

<sup>1</sup> Send a Cow, "Food in a Developing Country: Ugandan Lunch" http://www.sendacow.org.uk/lessonsfromafrica/ugandan-shopping.